
EMPREGO EM
CACHOEIRA

Geração de novas 
vagas formais 
de trabalho

2001 57

2002 340

2003 363

2004 704

2005 103

2006 266

2007 748

2008 233

2009 281

2010 672

2011 708

2012 299

2013 736

2014 259

2015 -653

Fonte: Caged

Cachoeira quebrou 
o ritmo de
crescimento no 
emprego que já
durava 14 anos
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